
S2

S1

97
.6
8

98
.1
3

98.25

99.3499.0498.9098.65 100.0299.53

9
7
.
6
3

9
8
.
2
9

98.32 9
8
.
2
9

9
8
.
2
0

9
7
.
2
8

9
9
.
3
3

99.52

9
7
.
0
2

9
6
.
9
4

96.82
96.60

9
6
.
5
7

9
8
.
2
4

9
7
.
6
4

9
6
.
8
5

9
8
.
0
6

9
9
.
6
2

9
9
.
2
4

9
8
.
8
3

WM

WM

WM
WM

TP

TCCL100.08

9
7
.
4
4

9
8
.
0
6

98.09

SIGN

98.26

98.3798.31

9
8
.
4
5

98.42

98.38

97.7797.49
9
8
.
6
1

9
8
.
6
8

98.54

9
8
.
7
9

9
8
.
5
5

9
8
.
4
4

9
8
.
4
3

99.5899.3099.0598.84

98.90

9
9
.
0
1

96.18

96.49

100.33

98.73

98.69

99.18

99.20

99.50

100.98

100.08 99.50

99.21

98.91

98.72

101.30

100.45

100.50

100.48

101.15

100.85

100.94

99.73

98.02

98.85

98.32

98.33

98.31

98.35

96.71

96.99

97.41

98.24

98.29
97.74

96.81

96.74

97.80

98.23

9
6
.
6
0

9
6
.
3
0

96.09

97.02
97.60

98.46

98.45

97.58

97.33

97.5197.34

97.48
97.18

97.26

97.44

98.05

98.25

98.37

98.38
98.36

9
8
.
3
8

9
8
.
3
7

9
8
.
3
8

98.47
98.45

98.48

98.39

98.36
98.76

98.38
98.58

98.38
98.35

98.64

98.3498.25

99.42

99.22

98.49

98.61

98.45

98.40

98.44

99.57

99.93
99.42

98.76
99.66

99.03

98.44

100.96

100.41

100.16

99.51
98.73

99.95
99.52

99.27
98.66

98.10

97.14

96.53

95.85

96.27

96.46

96.58

97.6497.08

97.28
97.02

96.94

97.45

98.07

96.28
96.13

95.91

96.52

96.55

96.56

RIDGE106.74

RIDGE100.36

RIDGE106.18

RIDGE107.62

RIDGE105.46

RIDGE106.73

RIDGE105.14

RIDGE105.78

RIDG
E99.

58

MHCL98.37 MHCL98.45

MHCL98.34

MHCL98.32

MHCL98.89

CTVCL98.19

LP

LP

KO

KO

99.88

99.7099.4599.3398.9998.70
9
8
.
6
4

9
8
.
4
9

98.31

98.44 99.02 99.54 100.10 100.26 100.64 100.78 100.99

100.89

10
0.
53

1
0
0
.
0
7

9
8
.
4
3

9
9
.
0
1

9
9
.
4
9

9
9
.
9
4

99.99

9
8
.
6
3

9
8
.
4
9

9
7
.
8
9

9
7
.
5
9

9
7
.
4
1

9
6
.
9
6

96.94

96.98

97.0096.8
2

96.4
4

96.
06

95.60

95.33
95.24

95.55

95.60

96.03

96.57

96.69

97.0
1

97
.3
2

9
7
.
6
4

9
8
.
0
7

CTVCL99.30

GY98.65

GY98.34

GY96.98

GV

9
8
.
3
0

9
8
.
8
5

9
9
.
4
5

1
0
0
.
0
3

100.07

99.98

97.30
97.61

9
7
.
7
3

9
8
.
1
6

9
8
.
2
6

9
7
.
7
9

9
7
.
6
3

9
8
.
2
4

9
8
.
3
2

EB

EAVES103.47
EAVES103.47

DP

DPDP
DP

DP

98.39 98.76 99.3398.84

100.10

100.41

99.98

95
.8
2

96
.0
5

96
.3
9

96.7
5

95.16

95.44

95.73

9
7
.
5
4

9
7
.
2
1

9
6
.
9
7

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

ROOF

ROOF
C/B

C/B

C/B

WALL

WALL
WALL

WALL

WALL
WALL

F/R

C/B
C/B

C/B

C/B

F/R

C/B

C/B

C/B

C/B

C/B

HEDGE

HEDGE

SHED

SHED

CONC

CONC

CONC

CONC
CONC

C
O
N
C

S
T
E
P

S
T
E
P

S
T
E
P
SS
T
E
P
S

STONES

STONES

STONES

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS

T
R
E
N
C
H

CONC

PAVED
FB

CONC

GRASS

FB

CONC CONC

GRASS

GRASS

GRASS
GRASS

GRASS

UNMADE

CONC

CONC

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

CONC

ASPHALT
ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT

ASPHALT
C
H
E
R
T
S
Y
 
R
I
S
E

PAVED

STONES

BAY WINDOW

OVERHANG

10a 10b

grass

ground floor plan

flat 1

flat 5

flat 4

flat 3

fla
t 2

living room
living room

living room

living room

living room

hall

hall

hall

hall

hall

hall

cup'd

cup'd

cup'd

cup'd

cup'd

cup'd

bathroom

bathroom

bathroom
bathroom

bathroom

bedroom

bedroom

bedroom
 2

bedroom
 1

bedroom
bedroom

 1
bedroom

 2

1
2

3
4

5

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8911

12
13

14

10

15

1
2

3
4

5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12

13 14 15 16 17

15 flats

Burwell Road

Servicel Road

Datum 90.00

Street Elevation
FFL 750mm lower

Chertsey
Rise

Burwell Road
Existing

RIDGE106.73

99.66
99.03

100.96

100.41

100.16100.07 99.94

RIDGE107.62

100.07

100.98

RIDGE105.46

EAVES103.47

F/R

98.3898.40

99.52

98.44

Chertsey
Rise

RIDGE105.78

Rear Elevation (from service road)

100.41
100.16

99.51

98.73

97.45

98.07
98.85
ROOF

100.98

RIDGE105.46

EAVES103.47

F/R

96.55

Elevation to Chertsey Rise

1:
25

00
1:

12
50

1:
50

0
1:

20
0

1:
10

0
1:

50

0 0 0 0 0 0

5m 2m 1m 0.
5m

50
m

25
m

10
m

4m 2m 1m

10
0m

50
m

20
m

8m 4m 2m

20
0m

10
0m

40
m

16
m

8m 4m

1:2500
1:1250

1:500
1:200
1:100
1:50

0
0
0
0
0
0

5m
2m
1m

0.5m

50m
25m
10m

4m
2m
1m

100m
50m
20m

8m
4m
2m

200m
100m
40m
16m

8m
4m

Date Description Rev

Project

Drawing

Drawn

Architecture & Planning

Email: contact@hertfordplanning.co.uk
Tel: 01992 552173   Fax: 01992 587643

Westgate House, 37-41 Castle Street,

Scale
Date

Hertford, Herts SG14 1HH

Hertford 
Planning
Servicehps

www.hertfordplanning.co.uk

Sheet size

Description

Burwell 10 & 10a
Stevenage
SG2 9RF
Existing Site Plan

27/04/2022
1:200
A1
mRn

13761-S199-A

notes:

any discrepancies should be reported
immediately

all dimensions should be checked on site prior to
commencement of work

site/survey based on ordnance survey
information provided by prodat systems plc,
(www.promap.co.uk) prodat does not guarantee
that all past or current  uses or features will be
identified in the product

the product does not give details about the actual
state or condition of the site nor should it be used
or taken to indicate or exclude actual suitability or
unsuitability of the site for any particular purpose,
or relied upon for determining salability or value,
or used as a substitute for any physical
investigation or inspection.

drawings to be read in accordance with the
dwelling emission rate (der/ter) calculation.  the
building must be built 'as designed' meeting  the
criteria set for air permeability.

© HERTFORD PLANNING SERVICE

note
when printing off pdf's.
it is the responsibility of the user to verify that the
resulting prints are to scale on the appropriate
sized sheet.
also that the scale bars on the plan measure
correctly.

North

Site Plan 1;200 Scale

Sections 1;200 Scale

April 22 Updated A

AutoCAD SHX Text
96.0m

AutoCAD SHX Text
Car Park

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
LB

AutoCAD SHX Text
8

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
290

AutoCAD SHX Text
TCB

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
246

AutoCAD SHX Text
BD

AutoCAD SHX Text
BD

AutoCAD SHX Text
BD

AutoCAD SHX Text
BD

AutoCAD SHX Text
EAVES98.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
EAVES100.06

AutoCAD SHX Text
EAVES98.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.63

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL98.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL98.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL96.85

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL96.98

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL97.30

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL97.41

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL97.10

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL96.51

AutoCAD SHX Text
CL96.48

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
RIDGE100.32

AutoCAD SHX Text
97.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
97.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
97.59

AutoCAD SHX Text
97.82

AutoCAD SHX Text
97.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.20

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.40


	Sheets and Views
	A1_Land


